
St. Emily School FSA
2024-2025 Meetings & Social Events

Meetings

7:00pm in Hajdu Hall

➔ Tuesday, August 13th

➔ Tuesday, September 17th

➔ Tuesday, October 15th

➔ Tuesday, November 19th

➔ Tuesday, January 21st

➔ Tuesday, February 18th

➔ Tuesday, March, 18th

➔ Tuesday, April 15th

➔ Tuesday, May 20th

Social Events

Event Date Time

Popsicles in the Park KG: July 28

PreK 4: August 4

PreK 3: August 11

10:30-11:30am

Back to School Bash Monday, August 19 5:00-7:00pm

Trunk or Treat Sunday, October 27 3:00-4:30pm

Santa’s Workshop Set Up: Sunday, November 10

Workshop: Monday, November 11 - Friday,

November 15

8:00am-2:30pm

Breakfast with Santa Set Up: Friday, December 6

Saturday, December 7

8:00am-12:00pm

Book Fair Set Up: Thursday, January 23

Fair: Friday, January 24 - Sunday, January 26

8:30am-3:00pm

Fun Fair Set Up: Thursday, January 30

Fair: Friday, January 31

8:00am-2:30pm

Daddy/Daughter Dance Set Up: Thursday, May 1

Dance: Friday, May 2

6:00pm-8:30pm

Mother/Son Event May TBD

School Picnic Thursday, June 5 PreK/KG = 10:00-11:30am

1-8 = 11:30am-2:30pm

Pool Party TBD TBD


